
PASSAIC COUNTY COLLECTORS

1.  Bloomingdale Borough Barbara Neinstedt 973-838-0330 101 Hamburg Tpke.
     bneinstedt@bloomingdalenj.net  Fax 838-5115 Bloomingdale, NJ 07403

2.  Clifton City Kathleen Silber 973-470-5830 900 Clifton Ave
      taxcollector@cliftonnj.org Fax 471-9336 Clifton, NJ 07013

3.  Haledon Borough Stephen Sanzari       973-942-6538 Ex 105 510 Belmont Ave
Fax 790-4781 Haledon, NJ 07508

4.  Hawthorne Borough Louise Siano 973-427-1242 445 Lafayette Ave
     lsiano@hawthornenj.org Fax 427-2819 Hawthorne, NJ 07506

5.  Little Falls Township Denise Whiteside 973-256-0994 225 Main St.
     dwhiteside@lfnj.com Fax 256-3269 Little Falls, NJ 07424

6.  North Haledon Borough Maureen Kurzynski 973-427-5810 103 Overlook Ave
     mkurzynski@northhaledon.com Fax 636-9101 North Haledon, 07508

7.  Passaic City Carrie Malak 973-365-5530 330 Passaic St.
     taxcollector@cityofpassaicnj.gov Fax 365-5532 Passaic, NJ 07055

8.  Paterson City Kathleen Gibson 973-321-1300 155 Market St.
     kgibson@patersonnj.gov  Fax 321-1301 Paterson, NJ 07505

9.  Pompton Lakes Borough Gail Bado 973-835-0143  25 Lenox Ave
     collector@pomptonlakesgov.com Fax 835-0958 Pompton Lakes 07442

10 Prospect Park Borough Stephen Sanzari 973-790-7902 Ex 517  106 Brown Ave
     sanzaris@prospectpark.net Fax 790-6632 Prospect Park NJ 07508

11 Ringwood Borough Gail Bado 973-475-7148 60 Margaret King Ave
     gbado@ringwoodnj.net Fax 962-6028 Ringwood, NJ 07456

12 Totowa Borough James Ten Hoeve 973-956-1003 537 Totowa Rd
     totowatax@yahoo.com Elaine Reddin Fax 956-5668 Totowa, NJ 07512

13 Wanaque Borough Ann M. Smolen      973-839-3000 Ex 7125 579 Ringwood Ave
     smolen@wanaqueborough.com Fax 839-4959 Wanaque, NJ 0746

14 Wayne Township Judith Curran            973-694-1800 Ex 3217   475 Valley Rd
     curranj@waynetownship.com Fax 694-9385 Wayne, NJ 07470

15 West Milford Township Rita DeNivo 973-728-2785 1480 Union Valley Rd
     taxcollector@westmilford.org Fax 728-2877 West Milford, NJ 07480

16 Woodland Park Borough Vincent Buttiglieri      973-345-8101 Ex 101  5 Brophy Lane
     taxcollector@wpnj.us Fax 345-7583 Woodland Park, NJ 07424


